
Place Number Name Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 Totaal V

1 211 Gerald Lee Shaver United States 4 5 4 5 2 3 3 V 3 3 5 4 V 4 3 58 2

2 182 Pieter Truter South Africa 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 V 5 1 3 4 4 4 4 56 1

3 214 Dave Gullo United States 4 4 4 5 4 V 3 3 4 4 V 0 4 3 3 55 2

4 145 Guenter Kunz Germany 3 V 3 4 1 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 54 1

5 213 Anthony Martello United States 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 2 5 0 5 53

6 210 Steve Farringer United States 4 5 3 3 5 1 1 5 5 V 4 0 3 3 5 52 1

 172 Henning Langnes Norway 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 V 4 4 3 4 0 3 52 1

8 147 Harald Ruediger Germany 4 4 0 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 5 52

9 133 Stéphane Escoubeyrou France 4 4 3 3 4 0 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 V 50 1

10 212 Attila Mate United States 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 0 3 4 V 49 1

11 181 Corena De Beer South Africa 5 3 4 0 0 5 4 3 4 3 3 V 0 3 4 46 1

12 115 Roland Ország Hungary 2 5 2 3 2 5 4 4 5 0 4 3 1 2 4 46

 183 Neil Marsh South Africa 3 1 2 4 0 4 4 3 4 5 4 2 3 4 3 46

14 130 Bernard Collot France 3 4 4 3 5 0 4 2 3 4 2 3 4 0 3 44

Results 900 yards Replica Muzzle Loader
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Place Number Name Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 Totaal V

15 171 Per Østby Norway 4 4 0 5 4 4 3 3 3 2 5 3 0 0 4 44

16 140 Diethelm Duefert Germany 4 3 0 0 1 3 4 2 3 5 4 5 2 3 4 43

17 184 Johan De Beer South Africa 4 2 3 4 2 4 4 1 3 2 0 2 4 4 3 42

18 132 Marc Jouan France 3 5 4 3 5 5 5 2 1 3 0 0 0 2 3 41

19 142 Markus Gebhardt Germany 0 2 3 1 4 4 0 3 4 4 3 5 0 3 3 39

20 207 Walter Moor Switzerland 3 2 2 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 0 0 4 0 4 38

21 116 Kornél Ország Hungary 5 0 3 2 0 0 0 3 V 4 0 4 V 0 3 34 2

22 202 Oliver Eggenschwiler Switzerland 3 2 1 1 2 3 3 3 4 0 0 4 5 0 3 34

209 Josef Alois Ruoss Switzerland 2 4 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 3 4 4 5 0 2 34

24 160 Ferdinand Brouwer Netherlands 2 2 1 V 0 4 3 4 0 0 1 3 3 4 1 33 1

25 120 Chieh-Hsiang Cheng Austria 4 4 0 0 2 5 3 0 0 2 4 2 4 2 0 32

26 122 Manfred Eibl Austria 3 4 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 2 0 25

27 123 Robert Szuppin Austria 3 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 24

28 146 Thomas Laumer Germany 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 3 2 5 4 4 0 23

Results 900 yards Replica Muzzle Loader
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Place Number Name Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 Totaal V

29 113 András Biter Hungary 0 0 3 1 2 3 3 0 5 1 0 3 0 0 0 21

30 144 Juergen Kerl Germany 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 3 3 4 2 2 1 20

31 208 Hans Peter Rüfenacht Switzerland 2 2 3 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 3 1 4 0 0 19

32 112 Lajos Meszesi Hungary 0 1 5 0 5 4 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

33 143 Roland Juranek Germany 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 3 0 3 17

161 Petrus Cornelissen Netherlands 3 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 5 0 0 4 0 17

35 149 Wolfgang Wehle Germany 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 4 0 3 15

151 Claudio Floreani Italy 4 0 2 3 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

37 131 Bernard Riaud France 3 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 13

38 170 Arne Riis Norway 0 0 2 1 3 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

173 Dagfinn Torp Norway 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 12

201 Esther Christine Eggenschwiler Switzerland 4 0 3 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

41 150 Luca Laurenti Italy 5 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 10

42 111 Szilárd Venczel Hungary 2 0 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
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Place Number Name Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 Totaal V

43 200 Peter Anton Wiederkehr Switzerland 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

44 152 Jonny Bau' Italy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

 193 Javier Fau Rubio Spain 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

46 114 György Juhász Hungary 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

141 Leonhard Brader Germany 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

191 Joaquin Masmas Spain 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 121 Andreas Baumkircher Austria DNS

50 190 Jesus  Olivares Spain DNS

51 192 Andres Rodriguez Perez Spain DNS
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Place Number Name Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 Totaal V

1 205 Roland Frei  Switzerland 2 5 3 5 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 V 2 4 4 52 1

2 203 Ulrich Eichelberger  Switzerland 5 4 3 4 1 5 0 2 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 47

3 204 Adrian Eichelberger  Switzerland 3 4 0 3 2 0 2 0 3 4 2 4 4 3 5 39

4 110 Mihály Tar  Hungary V 4 4 4 0 0 0 5 2 3 4 2 0 0 1 34 1

5 148 Georg Suiter Germany 3 3 4 0 0 2 3 4 0 2 4 0 0 0 4 29

6 117 Balázs Németh  Hungary 3 2 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

7 206 Herbert Grad  Switzerland 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Results 900 yards Original Muzzle Loader
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Results 900 yards Teams

 

Place Number Name Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 Totaal V

1 United States

210 Steve Farringer United States 4 4 3 4 V 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 V 4 65 4

211 Gerald Lee Shaver United States 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 0 V 3 0 54 1

213 Anthony Martello United States 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 52

214 Dave Gullo United States 3 5 4 3 V 4 V 4 3 4 4 V V 4 4 62 4

Coach 212 Attila Mate 233 9

2 Germany

142 Markus Gebhardt Germany 4 V 3 4 5 4 0 4 4 3 3 4 1 V 0 49 2

145 Guenter Kunz Germany 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 V V V 0 3 5 V 61 4

140 Diethelm Duefert Germany 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 5 V 5 3 0 4 54 1

147 Harald Ruediger Germany 5 4 4 4 4 V V 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 2 63 2

Coach 149 Wolfgang Wehle Germany 227 8
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Results 900 yards Teams

 

Place Number Name Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 Totaal V

3 Switzerland  

202 Oliver Eggenschwiler Switzerland 4 4 4 4 5 1 4 4 V 4 3 4 0 4 3 53 1

204 Adrian Eichelberger  Switzerland V 3 4 5 4 3 4 0 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 56 1

205 Roland Frei  Switzerland 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 2 2 4  54

209 Josef Alois Ruoss Switzerland V 3 0 3 3 4 5 V V 5 3 4 4 4 3 56 3

Coach 203 Ulrich Eichelberger  219 5

4 Norway

170 Arne Riis Norway V 4 4 4 3 4 4 0 4 5 3 0 4 3 0 47 1

171 Per Østby Norway 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 0 V 3 5 5 61 1

172 Henning Langnes Norway 4 4 4 4 V 5 3 4 4 4 4 2 5 4 4 60 1

173 Dagfinn Torp Norway 2 4 V 4 3 3 3 0 0 5 0 5 2 4 3 43 1

211 4
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Results 900 yards Teams

 

Place Number Name Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 Totaal V

5 South Africa

181 Corena De Beer South Africa 3 4 4 5 V 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 1 58 1

182 Pieter Truter South Africa V 4 V V 4 3 0 4 4 0 V 0 3 3 4 49 4

183 Neil Marsh South Africa 3 4 2 4 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 0 0 2 41

184 Johan De Beer South Africa 4 4 4 3 4 V 4 3 3 5 3 5 5 3 3 58 1

Coach Hubert Heijdenrijch 206 6

6 Hungary

110 Mihály Tar Hungary 1 2 5 2 5 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 3 53

113 András Biter Hungary 4 3 3 5 0 3 1 4 0 3 4 V V 4 4 48 2

115 Roland Ország Hungary 3 0 0 0 V V 3 2 4 4 0 3 0 5 4 38 2

116 Kornél Ország Hungary 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 2 3 4 3 0 3 0 0 39

Coach 112 Lajos Meszesi 178 4
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Results 900 yards Teams

 

Place Number Name Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 Totaal V

7 France

130 Bernard Collot France 4 V V 3 3 4 4 4 0 3 1 4 4 3 4 51 2

 131 Bernard Riaud France 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

132 Marc Jouan France 2 0 2 3 0 0 4 3 3 5 0 4 4 4 5 39

133 Stéphane Escoubeyrou France 2 V 0 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 0 0 0 1 0 30 1

Coach Yves Lejard 120 3

8 Austria

120 Chieh-Hsiang Cheng Austria 0 0 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 12

122 Manfred Eibl Austria V 2 4 3 4 4 0 4 V 3 V 0 5 0 4 48 3

123 Robert Szuppin Austria 3 4 2 V V 0 0 V 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 3

Coach 121 Andreas Baumkircher 84 6
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